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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

OVERALL DV CLASS

FST Lisboa University of Lisbon Portugal DV 150.00 75.00 75.00 100.00 40.00 440.00 0.00 440.00
2 UPCecoRacing B e by el spain - DV E15  140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 140.00
3 Formula Technion Technion - Israel Institute of technology Israel DV E10 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

1 FST Lisboa University of Lisbon Portugal 140.00 100.00 75.00 50.00 75.00 50.00 75.00 100.00 250.00 75.00 990.00 990.00
2 UPCecoRacing B S e ey P!l spain BV E15  150.00 96.00 73.33 42.99 0.00 46.36 0.00 72.49 25.00 0.00 506.17 506.17
3 Team Bath Racing Eletric University of Bath UK EV E27 90.00 97.75 71.66 28.49 0.00 3.50 0.00 56.89 0.00 0.00 348.29 20.00 328.29
4 Formula Student FEUP University of Porto Portugal EV E20 110.00 97.63 64.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 271.63 271.63
5 Formula Student Vitoria University of the Basque Country Spain EV E74 90.00 95.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 255.00 255.00
6 Formula Technion Technion - Israel Institute of technology Israel EV E10 70.00 92.00 61.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00 223.00
7 Metz Racing Team ENI Metz France EV E57 80.00 87.00 41.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.00 208.00
8 ISEL Formula Student Instituto Superior de Engenharia de Lisboa  Portugal EV E30 70.00 95.00 37.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202.00 30.00 172.00
9 UBRacing University of Birmingham UK EV E26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1 BlueStreamline Transilvania University of Brasov Romenia 40.00 41.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 27.52 0.00 73.46 250.00 75.00 606.98 10.00 596.98
2 MAD Formula Team Universidad Carlos 1l de Madrid Spain Ccv 373 150.00 95.50 75.00 47.84 0.00 50.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 518.34 0.00 518.34
3 UJI MOTORSPORT FS TEAM Universitat Jaume | Spain cv 214 60.00 38.50 67.00 0.00 0.00 16.54 0.00 54.44 0.00 0.00 236.47 0.00 236.47
4 Nova Racing Team EPSEVG - Universitat Politécnica de Catalunya Spain CcVv 88 100.00 65.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.00 10.00 225.00
5 CESIRACE CESI Ecole d'ingénieurs France Ccv 92 70.00 31.00 73.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.33 0.00 174.33
6 Engenius UA - Formula Student Universidade de Aveiro Portugal CcVv 22 40.00 21.00 71.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.66 30.00 102.66
7 Unex Motorsport Universidad de Extremadura Spain Ccv 14 40.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 90.00
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OVERALL CLASS 2

FSIPLeiria
FSUMinho
PHISEC Racing
Scuderia Vanvitelli
FSFCT
FSIPS - Formula Student IPS

~N o o B~ W DN P

eMART

Politécnico de Leiria
University of Minho
Instituto Superior de Engenharia de Coimbra

University of Campania

Universidade Nova de Lisboa - Faculdade de Ciéncias e
Tecnologia

Instituto Politécnico de Setubal

Universidad de Malaga

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
[taly
Portugal
Portugal

Spain

Class I
Class I
Class Il
Class I
Class Il
Class I

Class Il

D1
D4
D7
D6
D5
D3

150.00
130.00
100.00
60.00
80.00
80.00
20.00
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74.00
95.00
97.50
76.00
49.40
0.00

82.00
100.00
50.00
85.00
48.00
71.00
0.00

332.00
304.00
245.00
242.50
204.00
200.40
20.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

332.00
304.00
245.00
242.50
204.00
200.40
10.00

100.00
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Dynamics Scores
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FORMULA STUDENT
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ACCELERATION DV CLASS

Run1 Run 2
FST Lisboa 6.003 6.003 5.040 5.040 5.040 75.00 75.00
2 E10 Formula Technion 0.00 0.00
2 EI15 UPC EcoRacing 0.00 0.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
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ACCELERATION EV CLASS

Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
1 FST Lisboa 3.848 3.848 3.896 3.896 3.846 3.846 3.835 3.835 3.835 50.00
2 EI15 UPC EcoRacing 7.398 0 7.398 6.146 0 6.146 4.038 0 4.038 4.038 42.99
3 E27 Team Bath Racing Eletric 4761 0 4.761 4.534 0 4.534 4.534 28.49
4 E10 Formula Technion 0.00
4 E20 Formula Student FEUP 0.00
4 E26 UBRacing 0.00
4 E30 ISEL Formula Student 0.00
4 E57 Metz Racing Team 0.00
4 E74 Formula Student Vitoria 0.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

ACCELERATION CV CLASS

Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
1 BlueStreamline 4.541 4541 5.282 5.282 4.52 4.52 4.590 4.520 50.00
2 373 MAD Formula Team 4.591 0 4591 4.603 0 4.603 4.596 0 4.596 4.723 0 4.723 4.591 47.84
3 14 Unex Motorsport 0.00
3 22 Engenius UA - Formula Student 0.00
3 88 Nova Racing Team 0.00
3 92 CESIRACE 0.00
3 214 UJI Motorsport FS Team 0.00
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SKIDPAD DV CLASS

Run 1 Run 2
FST Lisboa 6.085 5.734 6.310 5.426 5.144 5.885 5.885 75.00 75.00
2 E10 Formula Technion 0.00 0.00
2 EI15 UPC EcoRacing 0.00 0.00
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SKIDPAD EV CLASS

E50
E15
E27
E10
E20
E26
E30
E57
E74

AN DN DN DN DN ®WN P

FST Lisboa 5.296 5.243
UPC EcoRacing 5.661 5.795
Team Bath Racing Eletric 10.149 8.982
Formula Technion
Formula Student FEUP
UBRacing

ISEL Formula Student
Metz Racing Team

Formula Student Vitoria

0
0

5.270
5.728
9.566

5.259
5.798
7.411

5.217 5.549 5.265 5.407 5.443 5.264 5.354 5.217 50.00

0 5.736 5.383 5.352 0 5.368 5.200 5.383 0 5.292 5.292 46.36
0 7.094 7.094 3.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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SKIDPAD CV CLASS

1 373 MAD Formula Team 5.992 5.593
2 111 BlueStreamline 6.565 6.350
3 214 UJI Motorsport FS Team 6.923 6.123
4 14 Unex Motorsport

4 22 Engenius UA - Formula Student

4 88 Nova Racing Team

4 92 CESIRACE

1
1

6.793
6.658
6.723

5.611
6.439
6.692

5.486 DNF 6.413 6.096 6.255 5.622 5.500 5.561 5.561 50.00
6.085 0 6.262 5.684 5.754 2 6.119 5.735 6.129 1 6.132 6.119 27.52
5.829 1 6.461 6.461 16.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

AUTOCROSS DV CLASS

Run1 Run 2 Run 3*
FST Lisboa 41.938 49.000 41.635 49.000 42.204 46.204 46.204 100.00
2 E15 UPC EcoRacing 10 1 49.000 49.000 0.00
2 E10 Formula Technion 0.00

*Third Autocross DV run agreed between Event Organizers and both Teams that had passed scrutineering
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

AUTOCROSS EV CLASS

Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
1 FST Lisboa 57.279 57.279 56.029 56.029 61.116 63.116 65.941 67.941 56.029 100.00
2 E15 UPC EcoRacing 99.119 1 1 111.119 62.965 1 64.965 91.483 91.483 59.454 59.454 59.454 72.49
3 E27 Team Bath Racing Eletric 65.033 65.033 61.589 61.589 61.589 56.89
4 EI10 Formula Technion 0.00
4 E20 Formula Student FEUP 0.00
4 E26 UBRacing 0.00
4 E30 ISEL Formula Student 0.00
4 E57 Metz Racing Team 0.00
4 E74 Formula Student Vitoria 0.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

AUTOCROSS CV CLASS

Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
1 MAD Formula Team 60.399 82.399 58.520 60.520 64.002 64.002 59.173 59.173 59.173 100.00
2 111 BlueStreamline 67.749 3 0 73.749 64.740 0 0 64.740 59.100 1 1 71.100 58.655 2 0 62.655 62.655 73.46
3 214 UJI Motorsport FS Team 97.910 1 1 109.910  65.415 0 0 65.415 65.415 54.44
4 14 Unex Motorsport 0.00
4 22 Engenius UA - Formula Student 0.00
4 88 Nova Racing Team 0.00
4 92 CESIRACE 0.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

TRACKDRIVE
FST Lisboa 233.205 40.00
2 E10 Formula Technion 6 1 DNF 0.00
2 E15 UPC EcoRacing DNF 0.00
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FORMULA STUDENT
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ENDURANCE EV CLASS

1 FST Lisboa 1793.839 1805.839

2 EI15 UPC EcoRacing 2393.702 0 1 30 2433.702 25
3 E20 Formula Student FEUP 921.445 0 DNF 0
3 E27 Team Bath Racing Eletric 88.456 5 1 DNF 0
5 EI10 Formula Technion - 0
5 E26 UBRacing - 0
5 E30 ISEL Formula Student - 0
5 E57 Metz Racing Team - 0
5 E74 Formula Student Vitoria - 0
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

ENDURANCE CV CLASS

1 BlueStreamline 1576.826 1704.826

2 214 UJI Motorsport FS Team 857.172 0 DNF 0
2 373 MAD Formula Team 859.080 11 1 DNF 0
4 14 Unex Motorsport - 0
4 22 Engenius UA - Formula Student - 0
4 88 Nova Racing Team - 0
4 92 CESIRACE - 0
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

EFFICIENCY EV CLASS

FST Lisboa 250.00 4.295 1793.8 13820701.65
E15 UPC EcoRacing 25.00 22 2971 2393.7 17023536.17
E20 Formula Student FEUP 0.00 11 0 921.4
E27 Team Bath Racing Eletric 0.00 88.5
E10 Formula Technion 0.00
E26 UBRacing 0.00
E30 ISEL Formula Student 0.00
E57 Metz Racing Team 0.00
E74 Formula Student Vitoria 0.00

O O O o o o o o
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FORMULA STUDENT
PORTUGAL

EFFICIENCY CV CLASS

1 BlueStreamline 4.18 2.883 1576.8 7167634.055

2 214 UJI Motorsport FS Team 0 8 RONO98 0 0 857.2 0
3 373 MAD Formula Team 0 12 RON98 0 0 859.1 0
4 14 Unex Motorsport 0 0O RONO9S8 0 0 0
4 22 Engenius UA - Formula Student 0 0O RON98 0 0 0
4 88 Nova Racing Team 0 0O RONO98 0 0 0
4 92 CESIRACE 0 0O RONO9S8 0 0 0
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ENDURANCE LAPTIMES

Lap By Lap Totals

Driver
Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 19 Lap 20 Lap 21 Lap 22 Change Time Off-Course

it R

ulme Adj Time
enalties

1 FST Lisboa 104.490 121.790 96.950 85.421 81.637 79.205 79.731 77.755 76.954 76.564 78.852 76.163 74.918 72.652 71.729 68.610 69.973 74.058 77.865 82.814 82.421 83.287 152.9 1793.839 1 1 1805.839
2 EI5 UPC EcoRacing 164.214 138.228 124.719 119.196 111591 112.832 108.370 113.000 109.795 105.225 138.532 114.272 91.806 91.094 100.853 102.534  107.743 85.783 79.419 93.632 101.445 79.419 103.8 2393.702 0 1 30 2433.702
3 E20 Formula Student FEUP 106.756 90.794 82.245 79.228 78.489 79.957 79.927 82.415 77.373 85.551 78.710 175.0 921.445 0 0 0 DNF
3 E27 Team Bath Racing Eletric 88.456 88.456 5 1 0 DNF
Z 5 E10 Formula Technion 0 0 0 -
5 E26 UBRacing 0 0 0 =
5 E30 ISEL Formula Student 0 0 0 -
5 E57 Metz Racing Team 0 0 0 -
5 E74 Formula Student Vitoria 0 0 0 -
1 111 BlueStreamline 74.809 75.868 83.360 70.554 70.169 98.026 72.488 69.931 70.128 70.602 71.726 71.925 69.362 68.408 67.842 67.024 66.684 67.166 67.296 67.431 69.343 66.684 71.8 1576.826 34 6 0 1704.826
2 214 UJI Motorsport FS Team 89.796 81.118 96.947 108.183 108.623 114.909 117.602  139.994 857.172 0 0 0 DNF
2 373 MAD Formula Team 68.555 69.171 76.701 68.918 68.679 71.173 68.968 68.772 74.882 72.651 72.621 77.989 102.2 859.080 11 1 0 DNF
S 4 14 Unex Motorsport 0 0 0 E
4 22 Engenius UA - Formula Student 0 0 0 -
4 88 Nova Racing Team 0 0 0 -
4 92 CESIRACE 0 0 0 =
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